

HB1001_L.002

HOUSE COMMITTEE OF REFERENCE AMENDMENT

Committee on Health & Insurance.

HB20-1001 be amended as follows:

- 1 Amend printed bill, strike "THIRTY-SIX-MONTH" and substitute
- 2 "TWENTY-FOUR-MONTH" on: **Page 21**, lines 15, 18, and 25; and **Page 22**,
- 3 line 5.

- 4 Strike "~~twenty-four-month~~ THIRTY-SIX-MONTH" and substitute
- 5 "twenty-four-month" on: **Page 22**, lines 13, 15, 17, 19, and 22; **Page 24**,
- 6 lines 14, 17, 21, 23, and 25; and **Page 25**, line 1.

- 7 Strike "THIRTY-SIX" and substitute "TWENTY-FOUR" on: **Page 23**, lines 4,
- 8 6, and 11.

** ** ** ** **